
1 130503 Pauline Andreassen 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 200/10 200/10 400/20 Guld

2 126856 Andreas Zeeberg 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 200/08 200/09 400/17 Sølv

3 119054 Johannes Christian Falk 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 200/08 200/06 400/14 Bronze

4 113751 William Dyhr Andreasen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 199/09 200/07 399/16

5 121413 Mette Pettersson 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 199/05 200/07 399/12

6 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/04 198/06 398/10

7 130945 Nicklas Binder 18-022 Ganløse S&I 198/07 199/11 397/18

1 134717 Rosa Ørnkilde Murning 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 199/06 199/10 398/16 Guld

2 134941 Siv Hegelund 18-022 Ganløse S&I 198/03 197/04 395/07 Sølv

3 128745 Mikkel Thomsen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 197/04 197/05 394/09 Bronze

4 134716 Josefine Andersen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 194/04 194/02 388/06

5 135025 Karen Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/04 194/02 385/06

1 135619 Mikkel Frøkov 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/01 192/02 389/03 Guld

1 98522 Stefan Olsen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/03 197/03 394/06 Guld

1 62454 Allan J. Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/03 188/01 375/04 Guld

2 60633 Claus Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/01 186/03 371/04 Sølv

3 62466 Thomas Pedersen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 182/02 181/02 363/04 Bronze

1 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 181/00 183/03 364/03 Guld

2 127167 Kristine Nymand 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 179/00 177/00 356/00 Sølv

1 63972 Finn Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 195/07 195/05 390/12 Guld

1 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 193/03 191/04 384/07 Guld

2 63343 Flemming Walther 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 177/00 188/03 365/03 Sølv

1 111899 Thomas Høvelskov 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 200/09 200/12 400/21 Guld

2 90319 Jeannette Frost 18-052 Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 199/08 198/10 398/18 Sølv

1 64692 Maja Freiberg Sørensen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 196/01 197/02 393/03 Guld

2 126569 Charlotte L.L. Mortensen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 192/03 189/00 381/03 Sølv

Esrum Luftriffelstævne 2018/19

RESULTATLISTE

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 3

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 3

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 2



1 130503 Pauline Andreassen 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 200/10 Præmie

2 126856 Andreas Zeeberg 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 200/08 Præmie

3 119054 Johannes Christian Falk 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 200/08 Præmie

4 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/04

5 113751 William Dyhr Andreasen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 199/09

6 121413 Mette Pettersson 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 199/05

7 130945 Nicklas Binder 18-022 Ganløse S&I 198/07

1 134717 Rosa Ørnkilde Murning 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 199/06 Præmie

2 134941 Siv Hegelund 18-022 Ganløse S&I 198/03 Præmie

3 128745 Mikkel Thomsen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 197/04 Præmie

4 134716 Josefine Andersen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 194/04

5 135025 Karen Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/04

1 134716 Mikkel Frøkov 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/01 Præmie

1 98522 Stefan Olsen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/03 Præmie

1 62454 Allan J. Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/03 Gavekort

2 60633 Claus Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/01

3 62466 Thomas Pedersen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 182/02

1 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 181/00 Gavekort

2 127167 Kristine Nymand 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 179/00

1 63972 Finn Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 195/07 Gavekort

1 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 193/03 Gavekort

2 63343 Flemming Walther 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 177/00

1 111899 Thomas Høvelskov 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 200/09 Gavekort

2 90319 Jeannette Frost 18-052 Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 199/08

1 64692 Maja Freiberg Sørensen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 196/01 Gavekort

2 126569 Charlotte L.L. Mortensen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 192/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 3

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 2


